A Big Thank You to this week’s R-CALF Contributors

Friday, April 26, 2024
Bobby Ellsworth
Prokop Ranch

Valburg LTD Ptr

Brent & Zane Pries
Charlie Prokop

SD Stockgrowers
Bobby Ellsworth

Friday, April 12, 2024
Chris & Karla Kendrick
Bob Orwick

SD Stockgrowers
Bob Orwick

Friday, April 5, 2024
Noel Henriksen

SD Stockgrowers
Noel Henriksen

$1000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00

$1000.00

$300.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



