A Big Thank You to this week's R-CALF Contributors

Friday, April 26, 2024	
Bobby Ellsworth	\$1000.00
Prokop Ranch	\$200.00
Valburg LTD Ptr	\$200.00
Brent & Zane Pries	\$50.00
Charlie Prokop	\$25.00
SD Stockgrowers	
Bobby Ellsworth	\$1000.00
Friday, April 12, 2024	
Chris & Karla Kendrick	\$300.00
Bob Orwick	\$250.00
SD Stockgrowers	
Bob Orwick	\$250.00
Friday, April 5, 2024	
Noel Henriksen	\$250.00
SD Stockgrowers	#350.00
Noel Henriksen	\$250.00